

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s).
28907-28909/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29/01/2013
in ITA No. 1100/2006,29/01/2013 in ITA No. 33/2013,29/01/2013 in
ITA No. 34/2013 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At
Bangalore)

M/S SANKHLA POLYMERS (P) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INCOME TAX OFFICER

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 15/01/2015 These petitions were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pritesh Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.
Mr. Govind Manoharan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Jitin Singhal, Adv.
For Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We find no reason to entertain these Special Leave

Petitions, which are, accordingly, dismissed.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Sr. P.A.

Assistant Registrar

Jayant Kumar Arora

Date: 2015.01.17

12:07:57 IST

Reason: